GIRLS
ATHLETE
Aya Tonkin

Azumi Tonkin

Grace Brimelow

Bridie Paynter

Ashlee Spencer

Alexandra Angus

Courtney De Vere

Harley-Rose Heinemann

Madison Jordan

CALOUNDRA OPEN DAY - NAMBOUR TEAM

AGE
uo6

Uo7

uos

uos

uo9

U1l

Ull

U1l

U1l

TIME
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:15PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

EVENT
Shot Put
70m

Long Jump
100m

70m
Discus
100m
Long Jump
200m

Shot Put

Discus
70m

Long Jump
Shot Put
200m

Discus
Long Jump
Shot Put

Long Jump
70m

700m Walk
100m

Shot Put
Discus

Triple Jump
100m
Discus

Long Jump
200m

Shot Put

High Jump
100m
400m
Long Jump
200m
800m

100m
Discus
200m
Shot Put

High Jump
100m
Discus
Long Jump
Shot Put
800m

BOYS
ATHLETE
Jude Brimelow

Xaviar Griffith

Mitchell Labinsky

Riley Heywood

Sebastian Hepner

Zac Carpenter

Jamie Griffith

Banjo Murray

Jake Simpson

Seth Watson

AGE
uoe

uoe

uo7

uos

uos

uo9

uo9

uo9

uo9

uo9

TIME
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM

8:30 AM
10:45 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM

EVENT
Shot Put
70m

Long Jump
100m

Shot Put
Long Jump

70m
Discus
100m
Long Jump
200m

Shot Put

Discus
70m

Long Jump
Shot Put

Discus
70m

Long Jump
100m

Shot Put
200m

Long Jump
70m

700m Walk
100m
200m

Long Jump
High Jump
Shot Put
Discus

Long Jump
70m

High Jump
100m

Shot Put
Discus

Long Jump
70m

High Jump
100m

Shot Put
Discus

Long Jump
High Jump
100m

Shot Put
Discus



GIRLS
ATHLETE

Annabelle Woods

Holly De Klerk

Sophie Labinsky

Isabella Simpson

Troy Cordwell

BOYS

Jonathan Angus

Jordan Hill

CALOUNDRA OPEN DAY - NAMBOUR TEAM

AGE

U1l

u12

u12

u12

u13

Ul16

U16

TIME

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

11:00 AM
2:30 PM

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM

9:15 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

EVENT

400m
Discus
Long Jump
200m

100m
Long Jump

100m
200m
Javelin

100m
400m
200m
Long Jump
Discus
Javelin

Discus
1500m Walk
High Jump
Triple Jump
800m
Javelin

Discus
Triple Jump
400m

High Jump
800m
Javelin

Shot Put
1500m Walk
Discus
Triple Jump
400m
Javelin

BOYS
ATHLETE

Evan Watson

Dale Appel

Mick Davies

Scott Hannaford

Harrison Hepner

Samuel Paynter

Dylan Cordwell

Kodi Heinemann

AGE

u1o

Uil

Uil

Uil

ul1

Uil

u12

u12

Cameron Labinsky U14

TIME
2:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM

1:45 PM
1:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:15 AM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
3:15PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
1:45 PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

EVENT
200m

70m

100m
Discus
400m
Long Jump
800m

Long Jump
Discus

Triple Jump
High Jump
100m
Discus

100m
Discus
Long Jump
Shot Put

1500m
High Jump
Discus
Long Jump
Shot Put
800m

100m
400m
Discus
Long Jump
200m

High Jump
100m

Shot Put
Long Jump
Discus

Javelin

1500m Walk
High Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin

Shot Put
100m
Triple Jump
High Jump
200m
Javelin



